














TRANSLATION RIGHTS REPRESENTATIVES 

SHASHANK TIWARI 

Rights Manager 

email: Shashank.Tiwari@wolterskluwer.com 

Japan, India, rest of Asia (not covered by 

Penny), Italy 

LINDA ALBIN 

Rights Manager 

email: linda.albin@wolterskluwer.com 

South America, Europe (Except Italy), Middle 

East 

TIANTIAN YANG 

Rights Manager 

email: tiantian.yang@wolterskluwer.com 

Mainland China (Simplified Chinese) 

PENELOPE(PENNY)CHEN 

Rights Executive 

email: penelope.chen@wolterskluwer.com 

Taiwan (Traditional Chinese), South Korea, 

Thailand, Vietnam 

CO-PUBLISHING REPRESENTATIVES 

KELLEY SQUAZZO 

kelley.squazzo@wolterskluwer.com 

Australia & New Zealand 

DR. CARLOS MENDOZA 

tel: +52 (55) 566-33369 ext. 105 

mob: +52 1 (55) 5401-4871 

email: carlos.mendoza@wolterskluwer.com 

Spanish 

US CATALOGUE & SPECIAL SALES CUSTOMERS 

PEGGY MILLER 

Wolters Kluwer 

Associate Director, Corporate and Special Sales 

tel: 410-528-4379 

email: Peggy.Miller@wolterskluwer.com 
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REPRESENTATIVES 

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND 

New South Wales, Australian Capital Territory 

(A.C.T.), Queensland & New Zealand 

Gavin Crawford 

tel: +61 2 9568 5995 

mob: +61 452 473 989 

email: Gavin.Crawford@wolterskluwer.com 

Victoria, South Australia, Western Australia, 

Tasmania and Northern Territory 

Deni Mudigdo 

mob: +61 458 269 381 

email: Deni.Mudigdo@wolterskluwer.com 

Donna Smith 

Book Sales Channel Manager 

Australia & New Zealand 

tel: +61 2 9857 1553 

mob: +61 402 425 834 

email: donna.smith@wolterskluwer.com 

IRELAND 

Brookside Publishing Services Ltd 

tel: +353 1 2784225 

mob: +353 86 2252380 

email: sales@brookside.ie 

ITALY, GREECE, FRANCE and PORTUGAL 

Jane Hughes 

Regional Manager 

mob: +44 (0) 77 3819 0366 

email: jane.hughes@wolterskluwer.com 

GREAT BRITAIN 

Tim Stone 

Key Account Manager, UK 

mob: +44 (0) 78 2504 8869 

email: Tim.D.Stone@wolterskluwer.com 

Ashley Rees 

Account Manager 

North England, North Wales, Scotland 

tel: +44 (0) 77 3819 0367 

email: ashley.rees@wolterskluwer.com 

Julia Frost

Account Manager, South England and South 

Wales

mob: +44 (0) 77 9001 7130

email: julia.frost@wolterskluwer.com

vi 

NETHERLANDS, BELGIUM, LUXEMBOURG 

Frans Janssen, Netwerk Book Agency 

tel: +31 1 O 4613868 

fax: +31 10 4614645 

email: info@netwerkaba.com 

GERMANY, AUSTRIA, SWITZERLAND 

Hans David 

tel: +49 (0) 9195 4142 

fax: +49 (0) 9195 939 000 9 

email: Hans.David@wolterskluwer.com 

EASTERN EUROPE 

Jacek Lewinson 

tel/fax: +48 226283956 

mob: +48 502603290 

email: Jacek@jaceklewinson.com 

SPAIN 

Pablo Blanco 

tel: +34 91 602 00 00 office 

mob: +34 676 709 286 mobile 

email: pablo.blanco@wolterskluwer.com 

DENMARK, FINLAND, ICELAND, 
NORWAY, SWEDEN 

Ben Greig, Colin Flint Ltd 

tel: +44 (0) 1223 565 052 

fax: +44 (0) 1223 565 052 

email: Ben.Greig@dial.pipex.com 

MIDDLE EAST, MALTA, CYPRUS, TURKEY, 
NORTHERN AFRICA, ISRAEL 

IPR 

tel: +357 22 872 355 

fax: +357 22 872 359 

email: iprschl@spidernet.com.cy 

SOUTHERN AFRICA 

Jill Watson 

tel: +27 (0) 11 964 1144 

fax: +27 (0) 11 964 3196 

mob: 27 (0) 82 30 86 07 

email: sales@watsonmarketing.co.za 
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